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	Centre
	Main Contact Name
	Email

	Northland


	Vacant
	northlandathletics@gmail.com

	Auckland
	Raewyn Rodger
(Office Manager)
Bryce Hall

	office@athleticsauckland.co.nz



Bryce@trafficplanning.co.nz

	Waikato
Bay of Plenty

	Dianne Rodger
Sally Kerr
	administrator@athleticswbop.org.nz
board@athleticswbop.org.nz

	Taranaki
	Jason Cressingham
Melissa Maw
	Jason.cressingham@gmail.com 

admin@athleticstaranaki.org.nz

	Hawkes Bay
Gisborne
	Robert Strong
Sharee Jones
Roger Morrison
	robert@mammothmedia.co.nz
1nurse69@gmail.com
rnamorrison@gmail.com

	Manawatu
Wanganui

	Vanessa Story
Robert Dabb

Mark Searle
	vanessastory@hotmail.com
dabb.robert@gmail.com
athleticsmw@gmail.com
mark.searle29@gmail.com

	Wellington


	Tony Rogers
Andrew Rook
	gm@athleticswellington.org.nz
board@athleticwellington.org.nz

	Tasman


	Vern Mardon
	vern@vmrisk.co.nz

	Canterbury


	Ian Thomas
Andrew Stark

	gm@athleticscanterbury.org.nz
andrew.stark@athleticscanterbury.org.nz

	Otago


	Sally Warlow
Mark Peters
Sue Brydges
	Athleticsotago@xtra.co.nz
athleticsotagoevents@gmail.com
athleticsotagodevelopment@xtra.co.nz

	Southland


	Virgina Baker
Chris Knight
	bakersacres@xtra.co.nz
knight.services@xtra.co.nz
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